
TARIKH MASA JAB KOD NAMA KURSUS
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPA10013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPA30073 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPA50153 AUDIT 2
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPM40063 INTRODUCTION TO RETAILING
Sunday, 26 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPM30033 PRODUCT
Monday, 27 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JP DPA40113 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2
Monday, 27 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JP DPB10033 BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
Monday, 27 May, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JP DPM40093 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JP DPA20033 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JP DPB50113 BUSINESS FINANCE
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JP DPM20033 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING

Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPA40133 MALAYSIAN TAXATION 1
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPA50163 MALAYSIAN TAXATION 2
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB10013 MICROECONOMICS
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB10053 MICROECONOMICS
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPM40103 BUSINESS MARKETING
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPA50143 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 5
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JP DPM30043 PRICING

Thursday, 6 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB30073 BUSINESS LAW
Thursday, 6 June, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JP DPA30083 COMPANY LAW

Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB10023 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB10063 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPM50123 SERVICES MARKETING

Saturday, 8 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB20033 MACROECONOMICS
Saturday, 8 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB20073 MACROECONOMICS
Sunday, 9 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB30063 STATISTICS
Sunday, 9 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPM40073 MARKETING RESEARCH
Sunday, 9 June, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JP DPA40123 AUDIT 1

Monday, 10 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPA30053 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3
Monday, 10 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPA40093 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4
Monday, 10 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB20053 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
Monday, 10 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB20093 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
Tuesday, 11 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPM40083 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB40103 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JP DPM30053 SALES MANAGEMENT

Thursday, 13 June, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JP DPA30063 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Thursday, 13 June, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JP DPA40103 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2
Thursday, 13 June, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JP DPM50133 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

Friday, 14 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JP DPB50123 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
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